Roma Saturday 8 July, 2023
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 ROMA HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTRE QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
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Billy Bunya(Grant Arnold) Ms Tamara
Noble

Bindango(Wayne Baker) Jacob Golden
Club Roller(Wayne Baker) Mr Rob
Thorburn

Marty Awha(Leonard Mawn) Morgan Butler
Mister Sweet(Scott Rodgers) Brendon
Newport

The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Sarah
Robbins

Urban Artist(Craig Smith) Dylan Bennett
Worthy Moves(Scott Rodgers) Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Piccolo Nikki(Joe Halpin) Bradley Appo
Heroic Desire(Matt Kropp) Ms Savannah
McCann

01:20PM
5 59.5

2 59.5
7 59.0

59.0
6 59.0

10 59.0

3 59.0
8 59.0

4 575
9 555

2 GJ GARDNER ROMA RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

900 metres $12000
01 Keenzap(Craig Smith) Dylan Bennett
02 Bartos(Rebecca Kerwin) Ms Savannah
McCann
03 Karbors(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight
04 Zenia(Grant Arnold) Ms Tamara
Noble
05  Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers) Jacob Golden
06 Savvy Song(Craig Smith) Morgan Butler
07 Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker) Mr Rob
Thorburn
08  Our Boy Borris(Carmel Baker) Luke Miller
09 Haramain(Colin Storch) Bradley Appo
3 COMMONWEALTH HOTEL OPEN Plate
1200 metres $12000
01 Angels Of Fenway(Ben Waldron) Brendon
Newport
02 Bushido(Mark Goodwin) Ms Savannah
McCann
03 Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn) Paul Hamblin

02:00PM

2 61.0
3 585

7 58.5
57.0

4 56.5
1 56.5
6 56.0

9 56.0
8 56.0

02:40PM

9 615

7 615

2 615

04 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)

05 Hanover Square(Leonard Mawn)
06  Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

07  Shotgun Sonny(Craig Smith)
08  Unrestricted(Wayne Baker)

09 Joey Jaws (NZ)(Colin Storch)
10  Partners(Ben Waldron)

Ms Tamara
Noble

Morgan Butler

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Dylan Bennett

Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Bradley Appo
Jacob Golden
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61.5

61.5
61.5

57.5
57.5

56.0
56.0

QLD COUNTRY MEATS / WEST TECH SYSTEMS BENCHMARK

50 Handicap
1200 metres $12000
01 Real Hussey(Ben Waldron)

02 HEAT(Leonard Mawn)
03 Old Town Road(Cheryl Rogers)

04 Prideofusall(Pat Webster)
05 Zuma(Wayne Baker)

06 Pheeble's Spirit(Matt Kropp)

07 Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron)
08 Bubble Bath(Wayne Baker)

09 Inhistime(Colin Storch)

LOMUR CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1640 metres

01 Salazar(Craig Smith)
03 Impactful(Craig Smith)
04 Package(Joe Halpin)

$12000

05 Breton(Bevan Johnson)
06 Phylave(John Patterson)

07 Blue Corner(Matt Kropp)

08  Priti Piper(William Kropp)

Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Morgan Butler

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Dylan Bennett

Mr Rob
Thorburn

Ms Savannah
McCann

Jacob Golden

Ms Tamara
Noble

Bradley Appo

Dylan Bennett
Paul Hamblin

Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Tyler Leslight

Brendon
Newport

Ms Savannah
McCann

Jacob Golden

03:20PM
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04:00PM
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10

65.5

62.0
61.0

60.5
60.5

59.5

57.5
56.0

56.0

64.0
60.5
60.0

58.5
58.0

57.5

56.0

09 Little Jerry(Wayne Baker) Mr Rob 9 56.0
Thorburn

10 Saw That Coming(Leonard Mawn) Morgan Butler 8 56.0

11 Itsallkay(Carmel Baker) Luke Miller 4 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




