Roma Saturday 8 July, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 ROMA HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTRE QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 01:20PM				04	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Tamara Noble	6	61.5	09	Little Jerry(Wayne Baker)	Mr Rob Thorburn	9 56.0
01	Billy Bunya(Grant Arnold)	Ms Tamara	5 59.5	05	Hanover Square(Leonard Mawn)	Morgan Butler	5	61.5	10	Saw That Coming(Leonard Mawn)	Morgan Butler	8 56.0
		Noble		06	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	10	61.5	11	Itsallkay(Carmel Baker)	Luke Miller	4 56.0
02	Bindango(Wayne Baker)	Jacob Golden	2 59.5	~7		Rogers	4	F7 F				
03	Club Roller(Wayne Baker)	Mr Rob	7 59.0	07	Shotgun Sonny(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett		57.5				
04	Marty Auto (Loopard Maura)	Thorburn	1 50.0	08	Unrestricted(Wayne Baker)	Ms Sophie Wilcock	T	57.5				
04 05	Marty Awha(Leonard Mawn) Mister Sweet(Scott Rodgers)	Morgan Butler Brendon	1 59.0 6 59.0	09	Joey Jaws (NZ)(Colin Storch)	Bradley Appo	3	56.0				
05	Mister Sweet(Scott Rougers)	Newport	0 59.0	10	Partners(Ben Waldron)	Jacob Golden		56.0				
06	The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Sarah Robbins	10 59.0	-	COUNTRY MEATS / WEST TECH	I SYSTEMS BEN	снм	ARK				
07	Urban Artist(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	3 59.0		Handicap 00 metres		03	:20PM				
08	Worthy Moves(Scott Rodgers)	Ms Sophie	8 59.0	01	Real Hussey(Ben Waldron)	Ms Sophie		65.5				
		Wilcock	4 57 5	01	Real Hussey(bell Waldroll)	Wilcock	0	05.5				
09	Piccolo Nikki(Joe Halpin)	Bradley Appo	4 57.5	02	HEAT(Leonard Mawn)	Morgan Butler	9	62.0				
10	Heroic Desire(Matt Kropp)	Ms Savannah McCann	9 55.5	03	Old Town Road(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	7	61.0				
2 GJ GARDNER ROMA RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap				04	Prideofusall(Pat Webster)	Dylan Bennett	6	60.5				
900	metres \$12000		02:00PM	05	Zuma(Wayne Baker)	Mr Rob	4	60.5				
01	Keenzap(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	2 61.0	0.0		Thorburn	-	F0 F				
02	Bartos(Rebecca Kerwin)	Ms Savannah McCann	3 58.5	06	Pheeble's Spirit(Matt Kropp)	Ms Savannah McCann		59.5				
03	Karbors(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	7 58.5	07	Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron)	Jacob Golden		57.5				
04	Zenia(Grant Arnold)	Ms Tamara Noble	5 57.0	08	Bubble Bath(Wayne Baker)	Ms Tamara Noble		56.0				
05	Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers)	Jacob Golden	4 56.5	09	Inhistime(Colin Storch)	Bradley Appo	2	56.0				
06	Savvy Song(Craig Smith)	Morgan Butler	1 56.5	5 LON	UR CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHM	ARK 60 Handica	р					
07	Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker)	Mr Rob	6 56.0		1640 metres \$12000			:00PM				
00	Our Pour Porrie (Correct Polyon)	Thorburn		01	Salazar(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	11	64.0				
08	Our Boy Borris(Carmel Baker)	Luke Miller	9 56.0	03	Impactful(Craig Smith)	Paul Hamblin	6	60.5				
09	Haramain(Colin Storch)	Bradley Appo	8 56.0	04	Package(Joe Halpin)	Ms Sophie	10	60.0				
	3 COMMONWEALTH HOTEL OPEN Plate					Wilcock	~	F0 F				
120	0 metres \$12000		02:40PM	05	Breton(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight		58.5				
01	Angels Of Fenway(Ben Waldron)	Brendon Newport	9 61.5	06	Phylave(John Patterson)	Brendon Newport		58.0				
02	Bushido(Mark Goodwin)	Ms Savannah McCann	7 61.5	07	Blue Corner(Matt Kropp)	Ms Savannah McCann		57.5				
03	Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn)	Paul Hamblin	2 61.5	08	Priti Piper(William Kropp)	Jacob Golden	5	56.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.